
FRAME ASSEMBLY - PORT TRUCK, 116" WB, QSB 71710

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
71726-D1 FRAME ASSEMBLY - 116" WB

1 12442 1 FRAME ASSEMBLY, PORT TRK, 116" WB, QSB

2 12183 1 MID FRAME, CROSSMEMBER 

3 12183-3 1 MOUNT PLATE, PDC

4 12457 1 PIN, LOWER CYLINDER  SUPPORT
5 82420 2 BOLT, 3/4-10 UNC X 2 LG

6 12670 4 SPACER, LOWER CYLINDER PIN
7 85091 16 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8", HRDN
8 82493 8 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 x 3 3/4 LG, GRD 8
9 85025 8 NUT, NYLOK, 3/8-16 

10 42070 2 SPACER, ENGINE CRADLE

REV DATE BY SHEET
1 OF 1

TICO     PRO-SPOTTER
S/N: 


	Sheet1

